附件：
雨城区公开招聘煤矿驻矿安监员总成绩及进入体检人员名单
	姓名
	单位名称
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	笔试折合成绩
	加分
	面试成绩
	面试折合成绩
	总考分
	排名
	备注

	杨  文
	雨城区安全生产监督管理局
	2015080002
	82
	49.2
	5
	74.8
	29.92
	84.12
	1
	进入体检

	张  杰
	雨城区安全生产监督管理局
	2015080007
	66
	39.6
	5
	85
	34
	78.6
	2
	进入体检

	张  勇
	雨城区安全生产监督管理局
	2015080005
	71
	42.6
	5
	75.4
	30.16
	77.76
	3
	进入体检

	骆  涛
	雨城区安全生产监督管理局
	2015080009
	69
	41.4
	
	75
	30
	71.4
	4
	进入体检

	杨登攀
	雨城区安全生产监督管理局
	2015080001
	60.5
	36.3
	3
	76.4
	30.56
	69.86
	5
	

	洪  一
	雨城区安全生产监督管理局
	2015080004
	57.5
	34.5
	
	74.8
	29.92
	64.42
	6
	

	张  静
	雨城区安全生产监督管理局
	2015080008
	52
	31.2
	
	73.8
	29.52
	60.72
	7
	

	王  钧
	雨城区安全生产监督管理局
	2015080010
	47.5
	28.5
	3
	70.6
	28.24
	59.74
	8
	

	何太磊
	雨城区安全生产监督管理局
	2015080003
	42
	25.2
	
	82.2
	32.88
	58.08
	9
	

	李虎成
	雨城区安全生产监督管理局
	2015080006
	44.5
	26.7
	
	74.6
	29.84
	56.54
	10
	


 

